Wheels India Limited
List of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to [EPF
Completion of seven years - September 19, 2025

Final Dividend - FY 2017-18

SL.NO.
1

oo s e

FOLIO_DP_CL ID
FOLIO00004223
FOLIO00004381
FOLIO00006719
FOLI000002733
IN-300394-18318449
CDSL-12010600-00082465
CDSL-12080400-00018832

NAME

HASINA BANU
MAHESHKUMAR A
NATARAJAN V
SANKANGOUDAR V
SHASHI JOSHI
SANJIV RATHI
LALITHA SRINIVASAN

ADDRESS

NO 27 70 FEET ROAD JAWAHAR NAGAR CHENNAI

FLAT NO 203 BUNGLOW NO 40 AARUTI NILAYAM CZECH COLONY SANATH NAGAR HYDERABAD
NO 3 NGO A COLONY SOUTH EXTENSION TIRUNELVELI

17 87 NEHRU NAGAR GOKUL ROAD HUBLI

BEHIND WATER WORKS GANDHI COLONY CHURU

SARASWATI C 50 SECTOR 5 DEVENDRA NAGAR RAIPUR

10F BLOCK THANIKACHALAN NAGAR 8TH STREET MADHAVARAN CHENNAI

PIN CODE
600082
500018
627007
580030
331001
492004
600060

NO.OF SHARES
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50
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